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The Request for Qualifications (RFQ) is modified as set forth in this Addendum. The original RFQ 

documents and any previously issued addenda remain in full force and effect, except as 

modified by this Addendum, which is hereby made part of the RFQ. Respondent shall take this 

Addendum into consideration when preparing and submitting its qualifications. 

 

See below for the list of Informational Meeting attendees: 

 

Name Email Address 

Andy Hanson hanson82@wwu.edu 

Julian Rodgers rodgerj6@wwu.edu 

Hansen, Joel jhansen@ameresco.com 

Greg Hough houghg@wwu.edu 

Tom Marseille tmarseille@sazan.com 

Aldo Mazzaferro Aldo.Mazzaferro@nv5.com 

Chloe Willeford chloew@fsi-engineers.com 

Calina Ferraro calina.ferraro@introba.com 

Shannon Brush shannon.brush@hargis.biz 

Nick Conte nick.conte@anseradvisory.com 

Xandra  Egge Xandra@DCWCost.com 

Monica Wietsma monica.wietsma@pae-engineers.com 

Polly Thrall pthrall@aeieng.com 

Tim  Ausink Tim@DCWCost.com 

Chloe Ney chloe.ney@anseradvisory.com 

Mohammed Haq mohammed.haq@pae-engineers.com 

Jewett, Brian bjewett@ameresco.com 

Scott Locke, PE, LEED AP slocke@umci.com 

Aris Hovasapian aris.hovasapian@anseradvisory.com 

Marrisa Poe mpoe@aeieng.com 

Mike Medrzycki mmedrzycki@aeieng.com 

 

 

End of Addendum One 


